

County of Monterey

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

	Name:		
Ceremonial Resolution	Status:	Passed	
3/16/2020	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
3/24/2020	Final action:	3/24/2020	
		s National Public Health Week i	n Monterey County
1. Ceremonial Resolution - F	Public Health Week		
Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result
1 Board of Supervisors			
-	 3/16/2020 3/24/2020 Proclaim the week of April 6 (Full Board - Supervisor Lop) 1. Ceremonial Resolution - F Ver. Action By 1 Board of Supervisors 	3/16/2020 In control: 3/24/2020 Final action: Proclaim the week of April 6 through 12, 2020 at (Full Board - Supervisor Lopez) 1. Ceremonial Resolution - Public Health Week Ver. Action By Act 1 Board of Supervisors	3/16/2020 In control: Board of Supervisors 3/24/2020 Final action: 3/24/2020 Proclaim the week of April 6 through 12, 2020 as National Public Health Week if Proclaim the week of April 6 through 12, 2020 as National Public Health Week if 1. Ceremonial Resolution - Public Health Week Action By Action By Action I 1 Board of Supervisors

Proclaim the week of April 6 through 12, 2020 as National Public Health Week in Monterey County. (Full Board - Supervisor Lopez)